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RLLF PROGRAM SCHEDULE

November 1, 2004   Prospective fellow applications due 

November 10, 2004   Decisions made about fellows  

 Establish online interactive forum

January–March Match fellows and mentors

February 12–17, 2005 Strategic Issues Institute I
 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
 Urbana-Champaign, IL
 
March–May  Fellows complete site visits
 UIUC  March 7–11 
 Texas  March 21–25
 UCLA  March 28–April 1
 Columbia April 11–15
 Washington April 25–29

July 30–August 3, 2005 Strategic Issues Institute II
 University of Washington
 Seattle, WA

October 12–13, 2005 ARL Membership Meeting
 Washington, D.C.

October 14, 2005 ARL Forum
 Washington, D.C.

February 2006 Strategic Issues Institute III
 Columbia University
 New York, NY

May 16, 2006 Capstone
 Ottawa, Ontario

May 17–19, 2006   ARL Membership Meeting
     Ottawa, Ontario
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Strategic Issues Institute I
AGENDA 

Saturday
    

3:00pm–4:00 pm  Registration
405 Illini Union

   
4:00 pm–6:00 pm Welcome and Introductions  DeEtta Jones

        Paula Kaufman
       
6:30 pm–8:00 pm Reception 

Colonial Room
   

Sunday

8:00 am–8:30 am Continental Breakfast    
314 B

   
8:30 am–9:30 am Institute and Program Overview  DeEtta Jones

314B
 

9:30 am–12:00 pm Scenario Planning    Duane Webster
   314B
             
12:00 pm–1:00 pm Lunch 
   314A

1:00 pm–2:00 pm Library Tour    Paula Kaufman
   Main Library
   
2:15 pm–3:30 pm Introduction to UIUC   Paula Kaufman
   314B

3:30 pm–3:45 pm Break

3:45 pm–5:00 pm Panel: Environmental Analysis  Paula Kaufman
   314B     Betsy Wilson
        Duane Webster
5:30 pm–7:30 pm Group Dinner 
   Heritage Room, ACES Library

7:30 pm–8:30 pm Group Debrief/Highlights of the Day  DeEtta Jones
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Monday
 

8:00 am–8:30 am Continental Breakfast    DeEtta Jones
   210 Illini Union

8:30 am–10:00 am Libraries’ New Roles in Teaching   Betsy Wilson
and Learning 
210 Illini Union

10:00 am–10:15 am Break

10:15 am–12:00 pm Panel: Examples of New Roles at UIUC   Betsy Wilson, Moderator
   210 Illini Union     Ruth Watkins
         Associate Provost

Patricia Askew
Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs  
   

12:00 pm–1:00 pm Lunch
   Ballroom, 2nd fl oor
   
1:00 pm–2:00 pm Library Tours

ACES Library
   Engineering Library
   Undergraduate Library

2:00 pm–3:15 pm New Models of Scholarly Communication  Barbara Allen
   210 Illini Union     CIC Center for Library Initiatives 

3:30 pm–5:00 pm Panel: Changing Faculty Behavior   Barbara Allen, Moderator 
   and Perception     Richard Gumport
   210 Illini Union     School of Medicine
         Editor, Nucleic Acids Research 

Willis Regier
Director, University Press

5:30 pm–7:30 pm Dinner and Guest Presenter:   Richard Herman
Making the Case for the Research     Interim Chancellor
Library in the 21st Century? 
Heritage Room, ACES Library 
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Tuesday

 
8:00 am–8:30 am Continental Breakfast

210 Illini Union

8:30 am–10:00 am The Work of the Organization   Maureen Sullivan
   210 Illini Union    Maureen Sullivan Associates

10:00 am–10:15 am Break

10:15 am–12:00 pm  Panel: UIUC’s Organization Development Maureen Sullivan, Moderator
Strategy     Paula Kaufman   

   210 Illini Union    Lisa German
        Head of Acquisitions and 
        Technical Services Division Coordinator

12:00 pm–1:30 pm Lunch 
   Ballroom

 
2:00 pm–3:00 pm The University’s International Strategy Lori Williamson
   210 Illini Union    Director of Foundation Relations
        Offi ce of Campus Development

    
3:00 pm–3:15 pm Break

3:15 pm–5:00 pm Panel: The Library’s International Strategy Paula Kaufman, Moderator
   210 Illini Union    Barbara Ford
        Mortenson Center
        Karen Wei
        Head, Asian Library and 
        Area Studies Division Coordinator 
        Lynn Rudasill
        Global Resources Librarian 
        Helen Sullivan 
        Head, Slavic Reference Service

5:00 pm–7:00 pm Dinner
   on your own 

7:00 pm   National Acrobats of Taiwan
   Krannert Center for Performing Arts   
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Wednesday

8:00 am–8:30 am Continental Breakfast
210 Illini Union

8:30 am–10:00 am The Leadership Challenge   Richard Houston
210 Illini Union    PeopleAssets
       

10:00 am–11:00 am  Leadership in the Academy   Faye Lesht
   210 Illini Union    Head, Academic Outreach 
        Offi ce of Continuing Education
          
12:00 pm–1:00 pm Lunch 
   Ballroom

1:00 pm–2:00 pm Library Tours 
   ACES Library

Undergraduate Library
   Fine Arts Library

2:00 pm–5:00 pm The Leadership Challenge, cont’d  Richard Houston

6:00 pm–8:00 pm Reception
   Heritage Room, ACES Library

    

Thursday

8:00 am–8:30 am Continental Breakfast 
210 Illini Union

9:00 am–11:00 am Next Steps
   210 Illini Union

11:00 am–12:00pm Wrap-up and Evaluation

12:00 pm–1:30 pm Lunch 
   Ballroom
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PARTICIPANTS ROSTER

Fellows

Gerald Beasley
Director, Avery Architectural and Fine Arts Library
Columbia University
gb2145@columbia.edu

Martha Bedard
Associate Dean for Advanced Studies & Director of Medical Sciences Library
Texas A&M University
mbedard@lib-gw.tamu.edu

Robert Byrd
Interim University Librarian and Director, Rare Book, Manuscript, and 
Special Collections Library
Duke University
robert.byrd@duke.edu

Paul Conway
Director, Information Technology Services
Duke University
paul.conway@duke.edu

Elizabeth Dupuis
Head, Instructional Services, Doe/Moffi t Libraries
University of California, Berkeley
edupuis@library.Berkeley.edu

Cynthia Fugate
Director, Bothell Library
University of Washington
cfugate@uwb.edu

William Garrison
Associate University Librarian for Information Management Services
Syracuse University
wagarris@syr.edu

Lisa German
Head of Acquisitions and Technical Services Division Coordinator
University of Illinois at Urbana Champaign
lgerman@uiuc.edu

David Goldsmith
Head, Acquisitions and Director of Licensing
North Carolina State University
david_goldsmith@ncsu.edu
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Rebecca Graham
Associate Director for Library Operations, Countway Library of Medicine
Harvard University
rebecca_graham@hms.harvard.edu

Hariette Hemmasi
Executive Associate Dean
Indiana University Bloomington
hhemmasi@indiana.edu

Damon Jaggars
Associate Director for Student Services
University of Texas at Austin
jaggars@austin.utexas.edu

Kris Kiesling
Associate Director for Technical and Digital Services
University of Texas at Austin
kiesling@mail.utexas.edu

Eleanor Mitchell
Head of Undergraduate Library
University of California, Los Angeles
emitchel@library.ucla.edu

Victoria Owen
Head Librarian
University of Toronto at Scarborough
owen@utsc.utoronto.ca

Jill Parchuck
Business Librarian (Head, Watson Library of Business & Economics)
Columbia University
parchuck@columbia.edu

Neil Rambo
Acting Associate Director, Health Sciences Libraries
University of Washington
nrambo@u.washington.edu

John Riemer
Head, Cataloging & Metadata Center
University of California, Los Angeles
jriemer@library.ucla.edu

Beth Sandore
Associate University Librarian for Information Technology Planning and Policy
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
sandore@uiuc.edu
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Steven Smith
Director and Associate Dean
Texas A&M University
stevensmith@tamu.edu

Stanley Wilder
Associate Dean, River Campus Libraries
University of Rochester
stanley.wilder@rochester.edu

Program Sponsors

Fred Heath
Vice Provost and Director of General Libraries
University of Texas at Austin
fheath@austin.utexas.edu

Paula Kaufman
University Librarian
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
ptk@uiuc.edu

Jim Neal
Vice President for Information Services and University Librarian
Columbia University
jneal@columbia.edu

Gary Strong
University Librarian
University of California, Los Angeles
gstrong@library.ucla.edu

Betsy Wilson
Director of University Libraries
University of Washington
betsyw@uwashington.edu

Program Faculty

Richard Houston
RLLF Program Consultant
PeopleAssets
rtt@att.net

DeEtta Jones
Director, Organizational Learning Services
Association of Research Libraries
deetta@arl.org
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Maureen Sullivan
RLLF Program Consultant
Maureen Sullivan Associates
Msull317@aol.com

Duane Webster
Executive Director
Association of Research Libraries
duane@arl.org

Program Administration

DeEtta Jones
Director, Organizational Learning Services
Association of Research Libraries
deetta@arl.org

Marianne Seales
Program Assistant
Association of Research Libraries
marianne@arl.org

Sarah Segura
Executive Assistant
Association of Research Libraries
sarah@arl.org


